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
with wide paved drive & large 
garage. Low down payment 
and 1st mortgage An honest 
buy at $59.900. N. T. William­
son R.E. Ltd. Realtor 259- 
9681

104 ST"
AIR CONDITIONER 

COMFORT

Is only one of super features of 
this luxury 2 bedroom condo, 
apt. Beautifully decorated, 
broadloom, appliances & an 
impressive view. Short walk to 
lake. GO train, bus & shops. 
Complete rec. room facilities. 
Low down payment. Full 
price $40,900. Hurry and call 
Vera Kalbol 274-0222 or 275- 
5620.

GUARANTY TRUST REALTOR

SUPER VALUE - $66,- 
900

Detached brick bungalow on 
mature treed lot, attached gar­
age. circular drive, fireplace in 
living room, separate dining, 
broadloom & 5 appliances in­
cluded. 'Call Anna Pascale, 
Kingsway R.E. Limited 274- 
3474.

OPEN TO OFFERS
Asking $54.900 this 3 bdrm., 
1 Mi storey brick & frame home 
is just waiting for a young 
couple's touch Cosy living 
room, spacious dining room, 
eat-in kitchen and 14 baths. 
Many extras. Call Lois Moore 
827-1168 or Res 844-6663 
Campbell & Associates Ltd.

PRIVATE
Renforth and Rathbum, cul- 
de-sac. 4 bedroom backsplit, 
central air. inground pool. 
Manv extras, after 6 p m 622- 
7717'

KIPLING - RATHBURN
$8.000 down. Vendor has 
bought. 3 bedroom bungalow 
with 32 x 16 inground heated 
pool, fireplace, panelled rec. 
room, summer kitchen. Im­
maculate condition. For more 
details call Della Wright 625- 
7115 or 621-6122

Ed Rose R.E. Ltd.
IMMACULATE & bright. 8 year old 
bungalow on a quiet crescent in 
Georgetown Features include 3 
bedrooms, large kitchen, formal dm 
mg room, and very private nicely 
landscaped yard Near GO tram 
Reduced to $62.900 for quick 
results Immediate possession 
available Call 877 8948 anytime or 
826 8640. Ext 25/ from 9-5

TWO Year old Contain built semi, in 
Erin Mills, sunken living room, three 
large bedrooms. 1 b baths, 
wallpaper broadloom, and curtains 
throughout, garage, after 6 pm 
826 3671. asking $59,900

PRIVATE beautiful Caledon custom 
brick home, 7 acres, panoramic 
view, pond sites. 8 large rooms, 
master bedroom with bath ensuite.' 
wood burning stove in panelled rec. 
room, cathedral ceiling, brick 
fireplace with heatalators in living 
room, solid oak staircase, close to 
schools, country clubs, conservation 
parks, broadloomed throughout 
Must be seen, asking $115,000. 
(519) 927 3246

1 flC Apsrts., Condomins.,JLUt) nT'houses for Sale

PRIVATE SALE
3 bedroom townhouse in 400 
Mississauga Valley Blvd. No 
down payment, just take over 
existing mortgages. Call 272- 
0444 evgs.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT 
$32,500 FULL PRICE

Owner living out West, must 
sell this well kept vacant 2 
bedroom condo., includes 
appliances, large in apt. utility 
room, excellent recreation 
facilities, handy to subway, 
shopping & schools. Ron Gee 
239-3946. Joseph P. Gleeson 
Ltd.. Realtor

$7,000-11,000 OFF 
WHILE THEY LAST

MISSISSAUGA LINW00Û LANE 
EXCLUSIVE ADULT APT.

$37.500—1.276 sq. ft., family 
room & den
$39.900-1,316 sq. ft., 2 
bedroom — den

2794720
ROYAL TRUST 

CORPORATION 0E CANADA

PRIVATE SALE
Luxury townhouse in East 
Burlington, fully decorated, 3 
large bdrms., 14 baths, 
professionally finished 18 x 25 
ft. family room with fireplace, 
bar & built-in speaker system, 
custom made drapes, upgrad­
ed broadloom thruout, sliding 
patio doors to parkldnd set­
ting. attached garage & use of 
fully supervised pool. Ideal 
location on outside of court. 
Many more extras. A must to 
see at $43,900. 1-6394287 or 
2664548

PRIVATE
STREETSVILLE

Detached, 8 room home, 3 full 
bathrooms, each floor self- 
contained, suit two families, 
large mortgage, close to 
schools and shopping. Two 
lots. Zoned C-l. Good condi­
tion. Stove, fridges. $64.000. 
743-3344 days, 231-0772 days.

$43,900 FULL
Bright beautifully decorated 2 
bedroom home in handy 
Lakeshore area. Private drive, 
mature trees, walkout to sun 
deck. Must be seen to be ap­
preciated $349 mo. with $3,- 
000 down. Call Anne Thorbum 
252-5761

J. E. ALLEN R E. LTD. REALTOR

BUILDER'S OPPORTUNITY
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